J13

G13

J14

G14

@VELSE
60M

200M
600M
1500M
60M HEKK
80M HEKK
200M HEKK
1000M KAPPGANG
STAV
H@YDE
LENGDE
TRESTEG
KULE
DISKOS
SLEGGE
SPYD
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1500M
60M HEKK
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60M HEKK
80M HEKK
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H@YDE
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TRESTEG
KULE
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SLEGGE
SPYD

60M

200M

600M

1500M

60M HEKK
80M HEKK
200M HEKK
1000M KAPPGANG
STAV

H@YDE
LENGDE
TRESTEG
KULE

DISKOS
SLEGGE

SPYD

Stafett 8200
Stafett 10*80

LAG:

AUST-AGDER/VEST-AGDER 204
HORDALAND 278
ROGALAND 255
SOGN & FJORDANE 85
1 KRETS 2 KRETS
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